Cascade Wrestling
2018 Schedule
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Date Teams Location Time
Thurs Nov 8 Cascade, Huntington & Wahkiakum |Cascade 3:30 pm
Thurs Nov 15 Cascade & Mt. Solo Mt. Solo 3:30 pm
Tues Nov 27 Cascade & Coweeman Coweeman 3:30 pm
Thurs Nov 29 Cascade & Monticello Cascade 3:30 pm
Mon Dec 3 Cascade, Huntington & Wahkiakum |Cascade 3:30 pm
Thurs Dec 6 Cascade, Monticello & Mt. Solo Monticello 3:30 pm
Sat Dec 15 Districts Mark Morris H.S. 8:30 am

Cascade Middle School
2821 Parkview Drive
Longview, WA 98632

577-2702

Athletic Director: Kristopher Chrisopulos
Head Coach: Lee Kessler
Assistant Coach: Dave Shoddy

Cascade Cavaliers
School Colors: Black & Gold

Fees Due: Monday, November 5

Pictures: Wednesday, November 14 at 3:00 p.m.
Gear Turn-In: Monday, December 17 at 2:30 p.m.
Awards: Monday, December 17 at 3:00 p.m.






